10
7
11

W N =

T4
T4

6
T7
T7

9
10
11

13 T12
12 T12

USF-Howard Intercollegiate

TPC Harding Park
San Francisco, CA
Howard/USF Intercollegiate
Dates: Sep 18 - Sep 19

Team

Loyola Marymount Univ. 281
San Francisco 277
Santa Clara 280
Princeton 286
New Mexico 283
UC Davis 280
San Diego 279
Howard University 292
Cal Poly 297
Pacific 284
Denver, U. of 299
Alabama State 317
Prairie View A&M 312

272
282
282
280
283
289
291
278
282
302
293
306
311

Scores

553
559
562
566
566
569
570
570
579
586
592
623
623
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Start

T2
T8
T8
T4
T2
T8
T13
T22
T31
T4
T22

T44
T44

T4
T13
T22
T13

T8

T8
T13
T13
T36
T22
T36
T13
T60
T53
T13
T31
T13
T36
T22
T31
T44
T36
T31
T22
T13
T22
T22
T36
T36
T36

T4

Finish
T
T1

3
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7

T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T18
T18
T18
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T26
T26
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T36
T36
T36
T39
T39
T39
T39
T43
T43

T43

Player

Riley Lewis

J.P. Odland
Jakob Melin
Benjamin Partridge
Lucas Carper
Tony Hendricks
Matthew Watkins
Gregory Odom Jr.
Everett Whiten Jr.
Caden McMackin *
Jet Hernandez
Jeff Kwak *
Charlie Palmer
Cade Anderson
Nolan Forsman
Albert Boneta
Riccardo Fantinelli
Carson Herron
Andi Xu

Renato Naula
Craig Ronne
Ryan Abuan
Mason Snyder
William Huang
Joey Zambri
Alejandro Nava
Ben Quick

CM Mixon

Muzzy Donohue
Mark Stephens
Jackson Fretty
Henry Dubiel *
Harry Brown *
Trevor Algya
Joey Hayden
Austin Liu *
Svante Palmgren
Ryan Plodkowski *
Carson Enright
Carlos Astiazaran
Leo Metzger
Bastien Amat
Calder Overfelt
Alex Barclay

Petr Janik

USF-Howard Intercollegiate

TPC Harding Park
San Francisco, CA
Howard/USF Intercollegiate
Dates: Sep 18 - Sep 19

Team

Loyola Marymount Univ.
Santa Clara

San Francisco

San Francisco

UC Davis

Loyola Marymount Univ.
New Mexico

Howard University
Howard University
Loyola Marymount Univ.
Denver, U. of

Santa Clara

Princeton

Loyola Marymount Univ.
Santa Clara

New Mexico

Princeton

New Mexico

San Diego

San Francisco

San Diego

San Diego

Loyola Marymount Univ.
Princeton

Cal Poly

UC Davis

Cal Poly

Howard University
Santa Clara

UC Davis

Princeton

Princeton

San Francisco

Loyola Marymount Univ.
Santa Clara

Cal Poly

San Francisco

San Diego

San Diego

Pacific

UC Davis

New Mexico

Santa Clara

Pacific

Pacific

67
69
69
68
67
69
70
71
72
68
71
65
74
74
68
70
71
70
69
69
70
70
73
71
73
70
76
75
70
72
70
73
71
72
74
73
72
71
70
71
71
73
73
73

68

68
66
67
70 ®
716
69 ¢
69
68
67
7160
68
74 ®
66
66
72 ®
70 ®
69
7160
72 ®
72 ¢
72 ®
72 ®
69
7160
69
73
67
69
74
72 ®
74 ®
716
73 ®
72 ®
70 ®
72 ®
73/
74
76 7
75 )
75 6
73/
74 ®
74

79 ®

Scores

135
135
136
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
139
139
140
140
140
140
140
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
147
147

147
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Start

T53
T44
T44
T22
T36
T53
T44
T44
T53
T53
T60
T60
T44
T67
T53
T44
T67
T31
T60
T60
T53
T71
T71
T67
T71

66
T67

79
T75
T75
T75
T71

78
T60

80

Finish
T43
T43
T43
T43
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T55
T55
T55
T58
T58
T58
T58

62
T63
T63
T65
T65
T65
T65
T69
T69
T69

72
T73
T73

75

76
T77
T77

79

80

Player

Treed Huang *
Alvaro Portillo *
Jackson Parrish
Jackson Rothwell
Kelvin Si

Jacob Westberg
Connor Belcastro
Joshua Siplin
Jeremy Yun *
Maverick Pavletich
Oliver Cage
Reese Sato
Louis Pilod

Bear Huff *

Dallin Delgado
Zander Grant
Hugo Garcia *
Tim Jung

Aidan Oliver *
Joah Bramwell
Kezaia Dimosi
Jack Dozer
Quade Woods
Rondarius Walters
Gonzalo Moreno
Taehoon Park *
Mitchell Grey *
Terry Moore
Miguel llas
Charlie Farrell *
Johnny Williams
Bishop Stringer
Marcus Leonard
Hunter Ramirez
Gage Gallo

USF-Howard Intercollegiate

TPC Harding Park
San Francisco, CA
Howard/USF Intercollegiate
Dates: Sep 18 - Sep 19

Team

UC Davis

New Mexico

Cal Poly

San Francisco
San Diego

UC Davis
Princeton

Howard University
Princeton

Pacific

New Mexico

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Howard University
Denver, U. of
Denver, U. of
Howard University
Pacific

San Francisco
Prairie View A&M
Howard University
Denver, U. of
Alabama State
Prairie View A&M
Alabama State
San Francisco
Howard University
Prairie View A&M
Alabama State
Princeton

Denver, U. of
Alabama State
Alabama State
Prairie View A&M
Prairie View A&M

75
74
74
71
73
75
74
74
75
75
76
76
74
78
75
74
78
72
76
76
75
79
79
78
79
77
78
82
80
80
80
79
81
76
86

72 ®
73/
73/
76
75 )
73/
74 ®
74 ®
73/
74 ®
73/
73/
76
72 ®
75 ®
76
73/
80 M
76
77 )
78 ¢
74 ®
74 ®
76 7
75 ¢
77 )
77 ®
75 ¢
77 )
78 ¢
79
82 @/
80 M
88 (M
83 ¢

Scores

147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
151
152
152
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
157
157
158
159
161
161
164
169
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+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
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+6
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+6
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+8
+8
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+9
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+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+13
+13
+14
+15
+17
+17
+20
+25



