

USF-Howard Intercollegiate

TPC Harding Park
San Francisco, CA
Howard/USF Intercollegiate
Dates: Sep 18 - Sep 19

1	2	Team	Scores			
5	1	Loyola Marymount Univ.	281	272	553	-23
1	2	San Francisco	277	282	559	-17
T3	3	Santa Clara	280	282	562	-14
8	T4	Princeton	286	280	566	-10
6	T4	New Mexico	283	283	566	-10
T3	6	UC Davis	280	289	569	-7
2	T7	San Diego	279	291	570	-6
9	T7	Howard University	292	278	570	-6
10	9	Cal Poly	297	282	579	+3
7	10	Pacific	284	302	586	+10
11	11	Denver, U. of	299	293	592	+16
13	T12	Alabama State	317	306	623	+47
12	T12	Prairie View A&M	312	311	623	+47

USF-Howard Intercollegiate

TPC Harding Park
San Francisco, CA
Howard/USF Intercollegiate
Dates: Sep 18 - Sep 19

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T2	T1	Riley Lewis	Loyola Marymount Univ.	67	68 (F)	135	-9
T8	T1	J.P. Odland	Santa Clara	69	66 (F)	135	-9
T8	3	Jakob Melin	San Francisco	69	67 (F)	136	-8
T4	T4	Benjamin Partridge	San Francisco	68	70 (F)	138	-6
T2	T4	Lucas Carper	UC Davis	67	71 (F)	138	-6
T8	T4	Tony Hendricks	Loyola Marymount Univ.	69	69 (F)	138	-6
T13	T7	Matthew Watkins	New Mexico	70	69 (F)	139	-5
T22	T7	Gregory Odom Jr.	Howard University	71	68 (F)	139	-5
T31	T7	Everett Whiten Jr.	Howard University	72	67 (F)	139	-5
T4	T7	Caden McMackin *	Loyola Marymount Univ.	68	71 (F)	139	-5
T22	T7	Jet Hernandez	Denver, U. of	71	68 (F)	139	-5
1	T7	Jeff Kwak *	Santa Clara	65	74 (F)	139	-5
T44	T13	Charlie Palmer	Princeton	74	66 (F)	140	-4
T44	T13	Cade Anderson	Loyola Marymount Univ.	74	66 (F)	140	-4
T4	T13	Nolan Forsman	Santa Clara	68	72 (F)	140	-4
T13	T13	Albert Boneta	New Mexico	70	70 (F)	140	-4
T22	T13	Riccardo Fantinelli	Princeton	71	69 (F)	140	-4
T13	T18	Carson Herron	New Mexico	70	71 (F)	141	-3
T8	T18	Andi Xu	San Diego	69	72 (F)	141	-3
T8	T18	Renato Naula	San Francisco	69	72 (F)	141	-3
T13	T21	Craig Ronne	San Diego	70	72 (F)	142	-2
T13	T21	Ryan Abuan	San Diego	70	72 (F)	142	-2
T36	T21	Mason Snyder	Loyola Marymount Univ.	73	69 (F)	142	-2
T22	T21	William Huang	Princeton	71	71 (F)	142	-2
T36	T21	Joey Zambri	Cal Poly	73	69 (F)	142	-2
T13	T26	Alejandro Nava	UC Davis	70	73 (F)	143	-1
T60	T26	Ben Quick	Cal Poly	76	67 (F)	143	-1
T53	T28	CM Mixon	Howard University	75	69 (F)	144	E
T13	T28	Muzzy Donohue	Santa Clara	70	74 (F)	144	E
T31	T28	Mark Stephens	UC Davis	72	72 (F)	144	E
T13	T28	Jackson Fretty	Princeton	70	74 (F)	144	E
T36	T28	Henry Dubiel *	Princeton	73	71 (F)	144	E
T22	T28	Harry Brown *	San Francisco	71	73 (F)	144	E
T31	T28	Trevor Algya	Loyola Marymount Univ.	72	72 (F)	144	E
T44	T28	Joey Hayden	Santa Clara	74	70 (F)	144	E
T36	T36	Austin Liu *	Cal Poly	73	72 (F)	145	+1
T31	T36	Svante Palmgren	San Francisco	72	73 (F)	145	+1
T22	T36	Ryan Plodkowski *	San Diego	71	74 (F)	145	+1
T13	T39	Carson Enright	San Diego	70	76 (F)	146	+2
T22	T39	Carlos Astiazaran	Pacific	71	75 (F)	146	+2
T22	T39	Leo Metzger	UC Davis	71	75 (F)	146	+2
T36	T39	Bastien Amat	New Mexico	73	73 (F)	146	+2
T36	T43	Calder Overfelt	Santa Clara	73	74 (F)	147	+3
T36	T43	Alex Barclay	Pacific	73	74 (F)	147	+3
T4	T43	Petr Janik	Pacific	68	79 (F)	147	+3

USF-Howard Intercollegiate

TPC Harding Park
San Francisco, CA
Howard/USF Intercollegiate
Dates: Sep 18 - Sep 19

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T53	T43	Treed Huang *	UC Davis	75	72 (F)	147	+3
T44	T43	Alvaro Portillo *	New Mexico	74	73 (F)	147	+3
T44	T43	Jackson Parrish	Cal Poly	74	73 (F)	147	+3
T22	T43	Jackson Rothwell	San Francisco	71	76 (F)	147	+3
T36	T50	Kelvin Si	San Diego	73	75 (F)	148	+4
T53	T50	Jacob Westberg	UC Davis	75	73 (F)	148	+4
T44	T50	Connor Belcastro	Princeton	74	74 (F)	148	+4
T44	T50	Joshua Siplin	Howard University	74	74 (F)	148	+4
T53	T50	Jeremy Yun *	Princeton	75	73 (F)	148	+4
T53	T55	Maverick Pavletich	Pacific	75	74 (F)	149	+5
T60	T55	Oliver Cage	New Mexico	76	73 (F)	149	+5
T60	T55	Reese Sato	Cal Poly	76	73 (F)	149	+5
T44	T58	Louis Pilod	Cal Poly	74	76 (F)	150	+6
T67	T58	Bear Huff *	Howard University	78	72 (F)	150	+6
T53	T58	Dallin Delgado	Denver, U. of	75	75 (F)	150	+6
T44	T58	Zander Grant	Denver, U. of	74	76 (F)	150	+6
T67	62	Hugo Garcia *	Howard University	78	73 (F)	151	+7
T31	T63	Tim Jung	Pacific	72	80 (F)	152	+8
T60	T63	Aidan Oliver *	San Francisco	76	76 (F)	152	+8
T60	T65	Joah Bramwell	Prairie View A&M	76	77 (F)	153	+9
T53	T65	Kezaia Dimosi	Howard University	75	78 (F)	153	+9
T71	T65	Jack Dozer	Denver, U. of	79	74 (F)	153	+9
T71	T65	Quade Woods	Alabama State	79	74 (F)	153	+9
T67	T69	Rondarius Walters	Prairie View A&M	78	76 (F)	154	+10
T71	T69	Gonzalo Moreno	Alabama State	79	75 (F)	154	+10
66	T69	Taehoon Park *	San Francisco	77	77 (F)	154	+10
T67	72	Mitchell Grey *	Howard University	78	77 (F)	155	+11
79	T73	Terry Moore	Prairie View A&M	82	75 (F)	157	+13
T75	T73	Miguel Ilas	Alabama State	80	77 (F)	157	+13
T75	75	Charlie Farrell *	Princeton	80	78 (F)	158	+14
T75	76	Johnny Williams	Denver, U. of	80	79 (F)	159	+15
T71	T77	Bishop Stringer	Alabama State	79	82 (F)	161	+17
78	T77	Marcus Leonard	Alabama State	81	80 (F)	161	+17
T60	79	Hunter Ramirez	Prairie View A&M	76	88 (F)	164	+20
80	80	Gage Gallo	Prairie View A&M	86	83 (F)	169	+25